
UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ CENTRAL                Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ARGENTON/CREUSE      08-07-23  154 VIEUX            Amateurs:22 LACHER:07.00
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 VANDERBECK JEAN       OPPREBA  4  2  511694 BE 112809020 12.58580 1425.4638    1 
   2 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 29  4  530539 BE 206948221 13.12510 1422.9288    2 
   3 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 29 14       2 BE 206952821 13.14510 1415.3368    3 
   4 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 13  7  515346 PT 931904319 13.05013 1411.8230    4 
   5 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE   1  1  498314 BE 112612221 12.58120 1391.1614    5 
   6 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  4  4  505374 BE 105562019 13.05150 1383.6386    6 
   7 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  9  1  522775 BE 104411620 13.19070 1378.9291    7 
   8 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  9  5  503609 BE 112866821 13.07490 1369.1848    8 
   9 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  9  3       2 BE 113127920 13.10410 1358.5963    9 
  10 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 10  4  476997 BE 104434421 12.51520 1355.6186   10 
  11 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 13 10       2 BE 109510018 13.21253 1351.1188   11 
  12 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  4  4  497111 BE 101722120 13.08500 1347.7930   12 
  13 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 16  2  514396 BE 113344821 13.23300 1341.3194   13 
  14 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  9  1       3 BE 112866921 13.16100 1338.7922   14 
  15 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 16  3       2 BE 112778020 13.26220 1331.3674   15 
  16 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     6  2  488684 BE 100013120 13.08410 1325.4844   16 
  17 COLETTE VINCENT       TILLIER  4  4  503587 BE 103949419 13.20270 1323.6615   17 
  18 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  4  1       2 BE 103270821 13.17480 1315.8047   18 
  19 COLETTE VINCENT       TILLIER  4  2       2 BE 100320120 13.23560 1311.6522   19 
  20 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 29 12       3 BE 206970421 13.44460 1310.7280   20 
  21 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 16  6       3 BE 112773420 13.32370 1310.1736   21 
  22 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 29 23       4 BE 206956021 13.45530 1307.1219   22 
  23 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  9  8       2 BE 112721121 13.42210 1299.3041   23 
  24 GILLES ROBERT         WARET-L  3  1  501018 BE 112447818 13.25550 1298.2544   24 
  25 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 29 20       5 BE 206957521 13.49400 1295.0504   25 
  26 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 29 26       6 BE 206958321 13.55100 1277.8940   26 
  27 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  4  1       2 BE 113100120 13.37270 1271.5411   27 
  28 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 10  1       2 BE 101243720 13.15440 1269.5094   28 
  29 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 16  9       4 BE 112772020 13.45520 1267.4014   29 
  30 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  4  3       3 BE 108254918 13.38460 1267.3426   30 
  31 LARIVIERE JULIEN      LANDENN  4  3  505684 BE 102398021 13.39320 1265.6866   31 
  32 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  9  2       3 BE 112729521 13.53450 1263.5045   32 
  33 ANDREI CONSTANTIN     ZETRUD-  1  1  522898 BE 113333321 13.56050 1256.7146   33 
  34 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 29  2       7 BE 206968821 14.02580 1254.3282   34 
  35 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 16 14       5 BE 113341521 13.50150 1253.8598   35 
  36 COLETTE VINCENT       TILLIER  4  1       3 BE 100320020 13.42530 1249.9574   36 
  37 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  9  5       4 BE 112722021 13.59100 1247.1769   37 
  38 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES  2  1  509707 BE 113152620 13.49560 1243.3900   38 
  39 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 29  1       8 BE 206976521 14.06460 1243.1594   39 
  40 LARIVIERE JULIEN      LANDENN  4  2       2 BE 114576218 13.48260 1238.1066   40 
  41 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 10  3       3 BE 101242220 13.29410 1224.0631   41 
  42 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 13  2       3 BE 105679019 14.01493 1221.7153   42 
  43 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  9  2       4 BE 112864721 13.52390 1220.4265   43 
  44 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  9  4       5 BE 109214318 13.53130 1218.7529   44 
  45 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 29  6       9 BE 206973321 14.19260 1207.3253   45 
  46 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 13  8       4 BE 112566921 14.06543 1207.1679   46 
  47 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 29 27      10 BE 206950421 14.21380 1201.3110   47 
  48 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 16  5       6 BE 113340121 14.09230 1197.9878   48 
  49 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 29 25      11 BE 206977121 14.23460 1195.5359   49 
  50 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 10  9       4 BE 104441719 13.41330 1187.8894   50 
  51 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  9  7       6 BE 106070619 14.04170 1186.9639   51 
  52 VANDERBECK JEAN       OPPREBA  4  1       2 BE 105957619 14.20480 1160.8303   52 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ CENTRAL                Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ARGENTON/CREUSE      08-07-23  175 YEARLINGS        Amateurs:17 LACHER:07.00
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  4  2  514396 BE 106251022 13.04440 1410.3345    1 
   2 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 13  8  503609 BE 106153722 13.02270 1389.4579    2 
   3 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 11  2  522775 BE 100101622 13.18170 1381.9668    3 
   4 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 65 49  530539 BE 210525622 13.24400 1379.2175    4 
   5 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 13  1       2 BE 106158122 13.06100 1375.3546    5 
   6 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE   6  5  498314 BE 106162122 13.02350 1374.3434    6 
   7 LARIVIERE JULIEN      LANDENN 19 10  505684 BE 100139422 13.08270 1372.4630    7 
   8 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  6  1  517963 BE 105652822 13.17340 1371.8451    8 
   9 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 65 18       2 BE 210518722 13.28210 1366.1362    9 
  10 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 65 41       3 BE 210505622 13.28240 1365.9604   10 
  11 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 15  6  515346 BE 106311822 13.20093 1355.6207   11 
  12 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 65  8       4 BE 210533522 13.33370 1347.8571   12 



  13 COLETTE VINCENT       TILLIER  6  2  503587 BE 100053322 13.14080 1346.0094   13 
  14 GHENNE JACQUES        JAUCHE   3  1  516612 BE 105735622 13.24532 1342.2445   14 
  15 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 65 42       5 BE 210504522 13.35510 1340.2526   15 
  16 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE   6  4       2 BE 106162422 13.12080 1339.0738   16 
  17 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 65 14       6 BE 210512422 13.37260 1334.9132   17 
  17 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 65 32       7 BE 210514122 13.37260 1334.9132   17 
  19 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     6  2  488684 BE 100512222 13.07250 1330.0540   19 
  20 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 65  7       8 BE 210528222 13.39030 1329.5051   20 
  21 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 65 15       9 BE 210518022 13.39300 1328.0075   21 
  22 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 65 25      10 BE 210503122 13.40470 1323.7551   22 
  23 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  2  2  497111 BE 101686022 13.16320 1320.2311   23 
  24 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     6  6       2 BE 100512822 13.10390 1318.4514   24 
  25 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 65 62      11 BE 210505122 13.42470 1317.1821   25 
  26 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     6  1       3 BE 100516322 13.12090 1313.1372   26 
  27 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 65 23      12 BE 210532722 13.45360 1308.0350   27 
  28 COLETTE VINCENT       TILLIER  6  3       2 BE 100049422 13.26420 1302.2679   28 
  29 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 13  4       3 BE 106156722 13.27350 1299.3567   29 
  30 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  1  1  505374 BE 106116922 13.28570 1299.3290   30 
  31 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 13  2       4 BE 106154622 13.27400 1299.0774   31 
  32 LARIVIERE JULIEN      LANDENN 19  3       2 BE 103585822 13.30010 1296.5702   32 
  33 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 65  9      13 BE 210507222 13.49420 1294.9451   33 
  34 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 65 37      14 BE 210526222 13.55380 1276.4592   34 
  35 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 65 59      15 BE 210529222 13.56240 1274.1090   35 
  36 GHENNE JACQUES        JAUCHE   3  3       2 BE 105737322 13.45342 1273.7924   36 
  37 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 65  2      16 BE 210500922 13.56330 1273.6502   37 
  38 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 65 57      17 BE 210532222 13.57200 1271.2596   38 
  39 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 11  2  476997 BE 100313422 13.15250 1270.5802   39 
  40 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 11 11       2 BE 100100822 13.54300 1261.2183   40 
  41 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 65 52      18 BE 210502922 14.04140 1250.5830   41 
  42 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 15  3       2 BE 106304722 13.52133 1250.1672   42 
  43 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 13  6       5 BE 106159522 13.42550 1249.9086   43 
  44 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 11  9       3 PL 385954022 13.59030 1247.5242   44 
  45 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 13  7       6 BE 106155422 13.44330 1244.8622   45 
  46 COLETTE VINCENT       TILLIER  6  5       3 BE 100042222 13.45450 1241.1263   46 
  47 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 13 11       7 BE 106155222 13.47270 1236.0020   47 
  48 COLETTE VINCENT       TILLIER  6  4       4 BE 100053422 13.47370 1235.4426   48 
  49 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 11  3       4 BE 100100622 14.03340 1234.2213   49 
  50 ANDREI CONSTANTIN     ZETRUD-  1  1  522898 BE 114221522 14.05140 1229.6731   50 
  51 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 65 12      19 BE 210520522 14.11430 1228.9055   51 
  52 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  4  1       2 BE 106251522 13.59080 1227.2849   52 
  53 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 11  1       2 BE 100315622 13.29030 1226.0558   53 
  54 COLETTE VINCENT       TILLIER  6  6       5 BE 100053722 13.52240 1221.1130   54 
  55 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  2  1       2 BE 101681422 13.48260 1217.1166   55 
  56 LARIVIERE JULIEN      LANDENN 19  7       3 BE 103581122 13.56290 1214.1758   56 
  57 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 65 20      20 BE 210511122 14.17410 1212.1526   57 
  58 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 13  5       8 BE 106158022 13.55300 1212.0554   58 
  59 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 65 10      21 BE 210532522 14.17460 1211.9219   59 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ LOCAL                  Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ARGENTON/CREUSE      08-07-23  122 VIEUX            Amateurs:20 LACHER:07.00
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 VANDERBECK JEAN       OPPREBA  4  2  511694 BE 112809020 12.58580 1425.4638    1 
   2 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 13  7  515346 PT 931904319 13.05013 1411.8230    2 
   3 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE   1  1  498314 BE 112612221 12.58120 1391.1614    3 
   4 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  4  4  505374 BE 105562019 13.05150 1383.6386    4 
   5 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  9  1  522775 BE 104411620 13.19070 1378.9291    5 
   6 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  9  5  503609 BE 112866821 13.07490 1369.1848    6 
   7 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  9  3       2 BE 113127920 13.10410 1358.5963    7 
   8 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 10  4  476997 BE 104434421 12.51520 1355.6186    8 
   9 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 13 10       2 BE 109510018 13.21253 1351.1188    9 
  10 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  4  4  497111 BE 101722120 13.08500 1347.7930   10 
  11 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 16  2  514396 BE 113344821 13.23300 1341.3194   11 
  12 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  9  1       3 BE 112866921 13.16100 1338.7922   12 
  13 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 16  3       2 BE 112778020 13.26220 1331.3674   13 
  14 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     6  2  488684 BE 100013120 13.08410 1325.4844   14 
  15 COLETTE VINCENT       TILLIER  4  4  503587 BE 103949419 13.20270 1323.6615   15 
  16 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  4  1       2 BE 103270821 13.17480 1315.8047   16 
  17 COLETTE VINCENT       TILLIER  4  2       2 BE 100320120 13.23560 1311.6522   17 
  18 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 16  6       3 BE 112773420 13.32370 1310.1736   18 
  19 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  9  8       2 BE 112721121 13.42210 1299.3041   19 
  20 GILLES ROBERT         WARET-L  3  1  501018 BE 112447818 13.25550 1298.2544   20 
  21 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  4  1       2 BE 113100120 13.37270 1271.5411   21 
  22 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 10  1       2 BE 101243720 13.15440 1269.5094   22 
  23 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 16  9       4 BE 112772020 13.45520 1267.4014   23 
  24 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  4  3       3 BE 108254918 13.38460 1267.3426   24 



  25 LARIVIERE JULIEN      LANDENN  4  3  505684 BE 102398021 13.39320 1265.6866   25 
  26 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  9  2       3 BE 112729521 13.53450 1263.5045   26 
  27 ANDREI CONSTANTIN     ZETRUD-  1  1  522898 BE 113333321 13.56050 1256.7146   27 
  28 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 16 14       5 BE 113341521 13.50150 1253.8598   28 
  29 COLETTE VINCENT       TILLIER  4  1       3 BE 100320020 13.42530 1249.9574   29 
  30 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  9  5       4 BE 112722021 13.59100 1247.1769   30 
  31 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES  2  1  509707 BE 113152620 13.49560 1243.3900   31 
  32 LARIVIERE JULIEN      LANDENN  4  2       2 BE 114576218 13.48260 1238.1066   32 
  33 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 10  3       3 BE 101242220 13.29410 1224.0631   33 
  34 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 13  2       3 BE 105679019 14.01493 1221.7153   34 
  35 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  9  2       4 BE 112864721 13.52390 1220.4265   35 
  36 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  9  4       5 BE 109214318 13.53130 1218.7529   36 
  37 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 13  8       4 BE 112566921 14.06543 1207.1679   37 
  38 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 16  5       6 BE 113340121 14.09230 1197.9878   38 
  39 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 10  9       4 BE 104441719 13.41330 1187.8894   39 
  40 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  9  7       6 BE 106070619 14.04170 1186.9639   40 
  41 VANDERBECK JEAN       OPPREBA  4  1       2 BE 105957619 14.20480 1160.8303   41 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ LOCAL                  Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ARGENTON/CREUSE      08-07-23  110 YEARLINGS        Amateurs:16 LACHER:07.00
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  4  2  514396 BE 106251022 13.04440 1410.3345    1 
   2 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 13  8  503609 BE 106153722 13.02270 1389.4579    2 
   3 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 11  2  522775 BE 100101622 13.18170 1381.9668    3 
   4 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 13  1       2 BE 106158122 13.06100 1375.3546    4 
   5 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE   6  5  498314 BE 106162122 13.02350 1374.3434    5 
   6 LARIVIERE JULIEN      LANDENN 19 10  505684 BE 100139422 13.08270 1372.4630    6 
   7 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  6  1  517963 BE 105652822 13.17340 1371.8451    7 
   8 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 15  6  515346 BE 106311822 13.20093 1355.6207    8 
   9 COLETTE VINCENT       TILLIER  6  2  503587 BE 100053322 13.14080 1346.0094    9 
  10 GHENNE JACQUES        JAUCHE   3  1  516612 BE 105735622 13.24532 1342.2445   10 
  11 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE   6  4       2 BE 106162422 13.12080 1339.0738   11 
  12 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     6  2  488684 BE 100512222 13.07250 1330.0540   12 
  13 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  2  2  497111 BE 101686022 13.16320 1320.2311   13 
  14 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     6  6       2 BE 100512822 13.10390 1318.4514   14 
  15 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     6  1       3 BE 100516322 13.12090 1313.1372   15 
  16 COLETTE VINCENT       TILLIER  6  3       2 BE 100049422 13.26420 1302.2679   16 
  17 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 13  4       3 BE 106156722 13.27350 1299.3567   17 
  18 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  1  1  505374 BE 106116922 13.28570 1299.3290   18 
  19 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 13  2       4 BE 106154622 13.27400 1299.0774   19 
  20 LARIVIERE JULIEN      LANDENN 19  3       2 BE 103585822 13.30010 1296.5702   20 
  21 GHENNE JACQUES        JAUCHE   3  3       2 BE 105737322 13.45342 1273.7924   21 
  22 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 11  2  476997 BE 100313422 13.15250 1270.5802   22 
  23 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 11 11       2 BE 100100822 13.54300 1261.2183   23 
  24 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 15  3       2 BE 106304722 13.52133 1250.1672   24 
  25 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 13  6       5 BE 106159522 13.42550 1249.9086   25 
  26 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 11  9       3 PL 385954022 13.59030 1247.5242   26 
  27 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 13  7       6 BE 106155422 13.44330 1244.8622   27 
  28 COLETTE VINCENT       TILLIER  6  5       3 BE 100042222 13.45450 1241.1263   28 
  29 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 13 11       7 BE 106155222 13.47270 1236.0020   29 
  30 COLETTE VINCENT       TILLIER  6  4       4 BE 100053422 13.47370 1235.4426   30 
  31 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 11  3       4 BE 100100622 14.03340 1234.2213   31 
  32 ANDREI CONSTANTIN     ZETRUD-  1  1  522898 BE 114221522 14.05140 1229.6731   32 
  33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  4  1       2 BE 106251522 13.59080 1227.2849   33 
  34 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 11  1       2 BE 100315622 13.29030 1226.0558   34 
  35 COLETTE VINCENT       TILLIER  6  6       5 BE 100053722 13.52240 1221.1130   35 
  36 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  2  1       2 BE 101681422 13.48260 1217.1166   36 
  37 LARIVIERE JULIEN      LANDENN 19  7       3 BE 103581122 13.56290 1214.1758   37 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


